PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Eiichi Hosoya	08/11/2004

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Sud-Chemie Catalysts Japan, Inc.
Street Address:	1-1, Yoyogi 2-chome, Shibuya-ku
City:	Tokyo
State/Country:	JAPAN
Postal Code:	151-0053

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10494318

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (414)271-5770

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 414-271-7590

Email: barbj@andruslaw.com

Correspondent Name: Andrus, Sceales, Starke & Sawall, LLP

Address Line 1: 100 East Wisconsin Avenue

Address Line 2: Suite 1100

Address Line 4: Milwaukee, WISCONSIN 52302

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Joseph J. Jochman

Total Attachments: 1

source=Hosoya assignment#page1.tif

CH \$40,00

PATENT REEL: 015554 FRAME: 0965

United States Of America ASSIGNMENT

PATENT REEL: 015554 FRAME: 0966

RECORDED: 01/12/2005